Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IRLMS4502TR - MOSFET P-CH 12V 5.5A 6-TSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)
IRLMS4502TRIRLMS4502TR

WORK
2A =  IRLMS1902
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
25 Y
51 Y
26 Z
2B =  IRLMS1503
2C =  IRLMS6702
2D =  IRLMS5703
2E =  IRLMS6802
2G =  IRLMS2002
2F =  IRLMS4502
DATE
CODE
DATE CODE EXAMPLES:
YWW =  9603 =  6C
YWW =  9632 =  FF
WAFER LOT
NUMBER CODE
BOTTOM
EXAMPLE: THIS  IS  AN IRLMS6702
Notes: This part marking information applies  to devices produced before 02/26/2001
2H =  IRLMS6803
Notes: This part marking information applies  to devices produced after 02/26/2001
2000
1998
1997
1996
2005
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
YEAR
W =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LET TER
1999
2004
2003
2002
2001
YEAR
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST  DIGIT  OF CALENDAR YEAR
PART  NUMBER
TOP
LOT
W =  WEEK
Y =  YEAR
CODE
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
G =  IRLMS2002
E =  IRLMS6802
F =  IRLMS4502
D =  IRLMS5703
C =  IRLMS6702
B =  IRLMS1503
A =  IRLMS1902
H =  IRLMS6803
7
WORK
WEEK
2 02
Y
1 01
5
3
4
6
03
04
B
W
A
C
D
0
9
8
24
25
26
X
Y
Z
B B28
WORK
WEEKY
A 27
W
A